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 UK & Ireland    

17 UEDIN (NeSC) Malcolm Atkinson 

John Murison 

Mike Mineter 

Dave Berry 

mpa@nesc.ac.uk 

john@nesc.ac.uk 

m.mineter@ed.ac.uk 

daveb@nesc.ac.uk 

yes 

 Central Europe    

2 GUP Dieter 
Kranzlmueller 

dk@gup.uni-linz.ac.at yes 

3 UNIINNSBRUCK Thomas Fahringer Thomas.Fahringer@uibk.ac.at  

4 CESNET Ludek Matyaska 

Jan Kmunicek 

ludek@ics.muni.cz 

kmunicek@ics.muni.cz 

yes 

5 BUTE Imre Szeberenyi szebi@iit.bme.hu yes 

6 ELUB  abenczur@ludens.elte.hu  

8 MTA SZTAKI Ferenc Vajda vajda@sztaki.hu yes 

11 ICM Wojtek Wislicki wislicki@icm.edu.pl yes 

12 PSNC  

Jarek Nabrzyski 

naber@man.poznan.pl  

13 II-SAS Ladislav Hluchy Hluchy.ui@savba.sk  

 Germany & Switzerland    

28 FZK  

Rudiger Berlich 

Marcel Kunze 

holger.marten@iwr.fzk.de yes 



No. Partner name email Contact made 

 Italy    

31 INFN Mirco Mazzucato 

Roberto Barbera 

Mirco.Mazzucato@pd.infn.it 

roberto.barbera@ct.infn.it 

yes 

 Northern Europe    

34 KU-NATFAK Michael Gronager 

Lars Horn 

John Renner 
Hansen 

Michael.Gronager@uni-c.dk 

lars.horn@uni-c.dk 

renner@nbi.dk 

yes 

 Russia    

41 IHEP Elena 
Slabospitskaya 

Elena.Slabospitskaya@cern.ch yes 

42 IMPB RAS  lak@impb.ru  

43 ITEP  Vladimir.Gavrilov@cern.ch  

44 JINR  korenkov@cv.jinr.ru  

46 PNPI Yury Ryabov ryabov@pnpi.nw.ru yes 

47 RRCKI  saa@kiae.su  

 South East Europe    

51 GRNET Fotis Karayannis 

Ognjen Prnjat 

C. Aposkitis 

V. Alizioti 

K.Koumantaros 

fkara@grnet.gr 

oprnjat@grnet.gr 

apochr@grnet.gr 

alizio@grnet.gr 

kkoum@grnet.gr 

yes 

52 TAU David Horn 

Amihai Loven 

Erez Etzion 

horn@post.tau.ac.il 

amihai@iucc.ac.il 

Erez.Etzion@cern.ch 

yes 



No. Partner name email Contact made 

53 ICI Doina Bianciu 

Vladimir Florian 

Gabriel Niaju 

 

doina.banciu@ici.ro 

vladimir@ici.ro 

? 

yes 

 

 


